
Friday 01/05/2026 BIT03/01 BTEC Tech Award in Digital Information Technology - Effective Digital Working Practices 1h30
Monday 04/05/2026
Tuesday 05/05/2026 BHS03/01 BTEC Tech Award in Health and Social Care - Health and Wellbeing 2h
Wednesday 06/05/2026
Thursday 07/05/2026 BSP03/01 BTEC Tech Award in Sport - Developing Fitness to Improve Performance in Sport and Physical Activity 1h30
Friday 08/05/2026
Monday 11/05/2026 1ET0 01 GCSE English Literature Paper 1 - Shakespeare and Post-1914 Literature 1h45 C510U10-1 GCSE Business Component 1 2h
Tuesday 12/05/2026 C120U80-1 GCSE Religious Studies B Component 1 1h30 1BI0 GCSE Biology Paper 1 1h45

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science Paper 1- Biology 1 1h10
Wednesday 13/05/2026 C111U10-1 GCSE Geography A Component 1 1h30 J277/01 GCSE Computer Science - Computer Systems 1h30
Thursday 14/05/2026 J560 GCSE Mathematics Papers 1 and 4 - Calculator 1h30
Friday 15/05/2026 8145 GCSE History Paper 1A/D and Paper 1B/B 2h
Monday 18/05/2026 1CH0 GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 1h45

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science Paper 2 - Chemistry 1 1h10
Tuesday 19/05/2026 1ET0 02 GCSE English Literature Paper 2 - 19th Century Novel and Poetry since 1789 2h15 J277/02 GCSE Computer Science - Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 1h30
Wednesday 20/05/2026 C120U90-1 GCSE Religious Studies B Component 2 1h30
Thursday 21/05/2026 8700/1 GCSE English Language Paper 1 - Explorations in creative reading and writing 1h45 C510U20-1 GCSE Business Component 2 1h30
Friday 22/05/2026
Monday 25/05/2026
Tuesday 26/05/2026
Wednesday 27/05/2026
Thursday 28/05/2026
Friday 29/05/2026
Monday 01/06/2026 R014 CamNat Engineering - Principles of Engineeering Manufacture 1h15 C120U60-1 GCSE Religious Studies Component 3 1h
Tuesday 02/06/2026 1PH0 GCSE Physics Paper 1 1h45 8688 GCSE Polish Reading and Listening 1h45

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science Paper 3 - Physics 1 1h10 1RU0 GCSE Russian Reading and Listening 1h50
Wednesday 03/06/2026 J560 GCSE Mathematics Papers 2 and 5 - Non-calculator 1h30 C111U20-1 GCSE Geography A Component 2 1h30
Thursday 04/06/2026 8145 GCSE History Paper 2A/A and Paper 2B/C 2h
Friday 05/06/2026 8700/2 GCSE English Language Paper 2 - Writers' viewpoints and perspectives 1h45 C660U30-1 GCSE Music Component 3 1h15
Monday 08/06/2026 1BI0 GCSE Biology Paper 2 1h45 8365/1 Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1 - Non-calculator 1h45

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science Paper 4 - Biology 2 1h10
Tuesday 09/06/2026 1SP1 2F/2H GCSE Spanish Listening F0h50 H1h05
Wednesday 10/06/2026 J560 GCSE Mathematics Papers 3 and 6 - Calculator 1h30 8552/W GCSE Design and Technology 2h

1RU0 4H GCSE Russian Writing 1h25
Thursday 11/06/2026 C111U30-1 GCSE Geography A Component 3 1h30
Friday 12/06/2026 1CH0 GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 1h45 8688/W GCSE Polish Writing 1h15

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science Paper 5 - Chemistry 2 1h10
Monday 15/06/2026 1PH0 GCSE Physics Paper 2 1h45 8365/2 Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1 - Calculator 1h45

1SC0 GCSE Combined Science - Physics 2 1h10
Tuesday 16/06/2026 1SP1 3F/3H GCSE Spanish Reading F0h45 H1h
Wednesday 17/06/2026 1SP1 4F/4H GCSE Spanish Writing F1h15 H1h20

Wednesday 24/06/2026 CONTINGENCY DAY - all candidates must be available on this day 

Summer 2026 GCSE and BTEC Exam timetable

am pm

Half-term holiday Half-term holiday


